
Event No.: 8
Event: 25m Pistol Junior female
Date: 6.6.2009

Rank Name Nat 1 2 3 Σ 1 2 3 Σ SUM FIN TOTAL
1 MUSILOVÁ Michaela CZE 91 99 98 288 96 98 98 292 580 202,9 782,9

 

2 BABICZ Sára HUN 92 97 96 285 95 93 98 286 571 196,5 767,5
 

3 ZABOLOTSKAYA Valeriya RUS 92 92 92 276 94 98 96 288 564 198,0 762,0
 

4 HEINDRICHOVÁ Michaela CZE 91 97 93 281 93 95 96 284 565 192,3 757,3
 

5 KALUZNY Sandra GER 91 96 95 282 95 91 93 279 561 196,2 757,2
 

6 SARNOBAT Rahi IND 90 97 91 278 96 92 97 285 563 193,6 756,6
 

7 SCHNEIDER Susane GER ‐ TH 87 92 93 272 96 96 96 288 560 193,4 753,4
  12xCT

8 PILÁTOVÁ Jitka CZE 94 95 94 283 93 90 94 277 560 186,0 746,0
  15xCT

9 LORENCOVÁ Jana CZE 91 92 94 277 95 94 93 282 559
  10xCT

10 BRABCOVÁ Jana CZE 95 91 95 281 92 94 92 278 559
  7xCT

11 SUWALSKA Anna POL 95 93 95 283 92 86 96 274 557
  16xCT

12 NAYDENOVA Stefania BUL 90 92 94 276 92 93 96 281 557
  10xCT

13 BASZEŇ Karolina POL 92 95 96 283 89 96 89 274 557
  10xCT

14 NIKULINA Olga RUS 93 93 90 276 93 90 95 278 554
 

15 SHARMA Rachna IND 93 89 92 274 94 91 93 278 552
  10xCT

16 PINTEA Giorgiana ROU 91 95 96 282 90 89 91 270 552
  5xCT

17 FORMANOVÁ Dita CZE 93 89 92 274 96 87 94 277 551
  6xCT

18 GABRIELOVÁ Kateřina CZE 92 96 95 283 92 85 91 268 551
  4xCT

19 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta CZE 90 91 93 274 92 89 94 275 549
  10xCT

20 STORRERE Marie FRA 92 95 93 280 89 89 91 269 549
  5xCT

21 BARTYIK Brigitta HUN 94 89 94 277 81 95 95 271 548
 

22 JEŽKOVÁ Jitka CZE 93 94 91 278 87 95 87 269 547
 

23 KOBES Malgorzata POL 93 91 93 277 87 91 90 268 545
  8xCT

24 POP Francesca ROU 89 89 89 267 95 92 91 278 545
  0xCT

25 JOHANSSON Frida SWE 88 91 90 269 95 91 89 275 544
  7xCT

26 DOHNER Eliane SUI 89 90 91 270 92 92 90 274 544
  5xCT

27 CLEDIERE Charlene FRA 92 96 88 276 90 86 91 267 543
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28 NILSSON Emma SWE 88 94 93 275 93 87 87 267 542
 

29 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka CZE ‐ Praha 90 93 95 278 91 91 81 263 541
  7xCT

30 PATHAK Surbhi IND 93 89 85 267 92 90 92 274 541
  3xCT

31 CHAWLA Hashwin IND 81 90 88 259 90 92 96 278 537
  10xCT

32 CARLSSON Johanna SWE 87 91 88 266 88 89 94 271 537
  9xCT

33 ALBRECHT Marit GER 88 92 93 273 90 88 84 262 535
 

34 DUSHANOVA Velislava BUL 87 86 93 266 93 88 86 267 533
 

35 MEDRALA Dominika POL ‐ Krakow 86 91 91 268 91 83 90 264 532
  6xCT

36 TROESCHI Izabela ROU 86 84 82 252 93 93 94 280 532
  5xCT

37 KÄLLI Anette FIN 93 92 97 282 90 85 74 249 531
 

38 LOPUOVÁ Zuzana SVK 89 89 84 262 92 93 82 267 529
  10xCT

39 PŘIBÁŇOVÁ Tereza CZE ‐ Plzeň 85 87 91 263 89 95 82 266 529
  5xCT

40 CHAMBON Lucie FRA 87 83 86 256 90 90 92 272 528
 

41 TERZIYSKA Ginka BUL 92 87 88 267 89 83 79 251 518
 

42 MORAWIETZ Marina GER ‐ TH 91 87 82 260 80 89 87 256 516
 

43 SZYMANEK Sonia POL 88 86 91 265 86 78 77 241 506
 

44 JETCHEVA Natalia BUL 95 96 93 284 90 85 0 175 459



Event No.: 8 ‐ FINAL

Event: 25m Pistol Junior female

Date: 6.6.2009

Rank Name Nat Q 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 FIN TOTAL
1 MUSILOVÁ Michaela CZE 580 10,3 10,1 10,3 10,3 10,1 10,8 10,2 9,7 10,6 10,7

10,4 10,4 9,3 9,7 10,5 10,4 9,2 10,8 9,4 9,7 202,9 782,9
2 BABICZ Sára HUN 571 9,2 9,9 8,8 10,6 10,0 9,3 10,5 9,4 9,2 10,0

10,9 9,0 10,4 9,1 10,2 10,5 9,8 10,3 9,4 10,0 196,5 767,5
3 ZABOLOTSKAYA Valeriya RUS 564 9,2 9,5 10,5 10,7 9,5 10,6 10,2 9,4 9,1 9,8

9,5 10,0 10,4 10,9 10,5 9,4 9,9 10,4 8,6 9,9 198,0 762,0
4 HEINDRICHOVÁ Michaela CZE 565 9,4 9,6 10,3 10,3 8,7 9,5 9,5 10,4 10,2 9,5

10,0 9,5 10,9 10,8 7,6 10,0 8,4 10,0 8,7 9,0 192,3 757,3
5 KALUZNY Sandra GER 561 9,5 8,3 9,5 9,2 10,7 10,6 10,4 10,3 10,2 10,8

10,3 9,2 10,2 9,5 8,1 10,2 10,3 10,4 10,7 7,8 196,2 757,2
6 SARNOBAT Rahi IND 563 10,7 10,0 9,5 9,3 10,4 7,7 9,3 10,6 10,3 9,9

10,2 7,9 10,7 8,0 10,3 9,7 10,3 10,1 10,2 8,5 193,6 756,6
7 SCHNEIDER Susane GER ‐ TH 560 7,5 9,7 10,1 10,3 9,8 10,2 10,6 9,1 10,3 10,3

10,0 10,3 10,4 10,2 9,1 8,2 8,2 8,6 10,1 10,4 193,4 753,4
8 PILÁTOVÁ Jitka CZE 560 10,5 9,8 9,5 9,8 8,4 8,9 9,5 9,1 9,5 10,8

8,5 8,2 9,0 10,5 7,5 8,3 9,9 9,6 9,5 9,2 186,0 746,0
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Event No.: 8 ‐ TEAM

Event: 25m Pistol Junior female

Date: 6.6.2009

Rank Team TOTAL IT
1 CZE A MUSILOVÁ 580 HEINDRICHOVÁ 565 LORENCOVÁ 559 1704
2 CZE B PILÁTOVÁ 560 BRABCOVÁ 559 GABRIELOVÁ 551 1670
3 IND SARNOBAT 563 SHARMA 551 PATHAK 541 1655
4 ROM PINTEA 552 POP 545 TROESCHI 532 1629
5 SWE JOHANSSON 544 NILSSON 542 CARLSSON 537 1623
6 POL BASZEŇ 557 SUWALSKA 557 SZYMANEK 506 1620 30

7 FRA STORRERE 549 CLEDIERE 543 CHAMBON 528 1620 18
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